
 

Schedule of Board of Education Meetings 
2024-2025 School Year  

 
●​ Monday, August 12, 2024 (Business Affairs (6 p.m.), Regular Board 

Meeting (6:30 p.m., Budget Hearing (7 p.m.), and Annual Meeting 
(7:30 p.m.) 

○​ Location:  Pewaukee High School Auditorium 
●​ Wednesday, August 14, 2024 - Strategic Planning Session 
●​ Monday, September 9, 2024 
●​ Monday, September 30, 2024  
●​ Monday, October 14, 2024 
●​ Monday, October 28, 2024   
●​ Monday, November 11, 2024 
●​ Monday, November 25, 2024  
●​ Monday, December 2, 2024 - Learning Session 
●​ Monday, December 9, 2024  
●​ Monday, January 13, 2025  
●​ Monday, January 21, 2025 – Learning Session  
●​ Monday, February 10, 2025  
●​ Monday, February 17, 2025 - Retreat and Learning Session 
●​ Monday, February 24, 2025 - Cancelled 
●​ Monday, March 10, 2025  
●​ Monday, April 14, 2025 
●​ Monday, April 28, 2025  
●​ Monday, May 19, 2025  
●​ Monday, June 9, 2025  
●​ Monday, June 23, 2025  
●​ Monday, July 14, 2025 

 
 
_____________________________________________________ 
Proposed: June 10, 2024 and June 24, 2024 
Published:  June 28, 2024 
 

 
Meeting Location:  Pewaukee High School 

Learning Commons (unless otherwise noted)  
Start time for Regular Meeting:  7:00 p.m. 

unless otherwise noted 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GLsww7kk_jkaJB-I_qtsOycuK-NP4JvX/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=106219841888917706597&rtpof=true&sd=true

